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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 14 Women, 50m Butterfly 13 years and older
29.11.2024 г. - 9:32 Results Prelim
SCM Open 27.36 Azra YANAK PSKCM Burgas 26.11.2021 г.
SCM 15 - 17 27.74 Azra YANAK PSKCM Sofia 20.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 28.29 Kalina GAMISHEVA VIH Esberg (DEN) 6.2.2022 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Diana PETKOVA 24 Sprint Sofia 27.11 727 A
NewRecord

2. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 19 Sprint 27.49 697 A
3. Dobromira IVANOVA 30 Akulite 28.21 645 A
4. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 28.41 631 A
5. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Cherno More 28.75 609 A
6. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 28.78 607 A
7. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 28.88 601 A
8. Katerina KIROVA 18 Avgusta 29.13 586 A
9. Simona BOGDANOVA 17 Olimpia 29.16 584 B

10. Milena HRISTOVA 19 Pirin 29.24 579 B
11. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 29.31 575 B
12. Vicky-Louie's Alex SAUERMAN 13 Etar2 29.47 566 B
13. Svilena BRATOEVA 16 St.George 29.53 562 B
14. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 29.67 554 B
15. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 29.78 548 B

Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 29.78 548 B
17. Maria JIVKOVA 17 Cska 29.81 547 R
18. Simona MARINOVA 15 Aquazard 29.83 545 R
19. Petya BOYANOVA 21 Levent SC 30.00 536
20. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 30.09 531
21. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 30.13 529
22. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.34 518
23. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 30.35 518
24. Rosina TODOROVA 19 Cherno More 30.37 517
25. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 30.43 514
26. Svetla CEROVSKA 17 Orenda 30.64 503
27. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 30.71 500
28. Stanislava SARANDEVA 21 Nsa 30.73 499
29. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 19 Pirin 31.07 483
30. Lubka MITSINA 15 Vihren 31.33 471

Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 31.33 471
32. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 31.47 464
33. Yana PETKOVA 14 Viking 2008 31.51 463
34. Vladimira TSULEVA 13 Sandanski 31.67 456
35. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 31.71 454
36. Mariya STANCHEVA 14 Galata-Varna 31.77 451

Mariya PAVLOVA 14 G.D.S 31.77 451
38. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 31.81 450
39. Teodora MARINOVA 17 Shampion3 31.93 445
40. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 31.96 443
41. Boryana YANEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 32.04 440
42. Lili ILKOVA 13 Levent SC 32.15 436
43. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 32.18 434
44. Mihaela PULEVA 16 Levent SC 32.19 434
45. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 32.23 432
46. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 32.24 432
47. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 15 Levski 32.27 431
48. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 32.30 430
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

49. Damyana LUZEVA 14 Torpedo 32.34 428
50. Izabela CHAKOVA 15 Nsa 32.51 421
51. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 32.52 421
52. Viktoriya GRUEVA 17 Phoenix 32.74 412
53. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 32.78 411
54. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 32.80 410
55. Liliya KRINDOVA 16 Etar2 32.81 410
56. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 32.83 409
57. Siyana MUHAROVA 13 Kamengrad 32.94 405
58. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 14 Aquazard 32.98 403
59. Vasilena GEORGIEVA 19 Iris 33.00 403
60. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 33.08 400
61. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 33.15 397
62. Anna RADOVANOVA 16 Tibris 33.18 396
63. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 33.21 395
64. Daria GEORGIEVA 13 Beroe 33.28 393
65. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 33.33 391
66. Katrin SRANDEVA 21 Levski 33.34 391
67. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 33.38 389
68. Desislava LAZAROVA 17 Vihren 33.43 387
69. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 33.53 384
70. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 33.61 381
71. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 33.62 381

Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 33.62 381
73. Kalina MLADENOVA 15 Etar2 33.66 379
74. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 14 Mladost'91 33.76 376
75. Monika KITANOVA 16 Sprint 33.78 375
76. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 16 Aquazard 33.94 370
77. Kalina DIMITROVA 14 Beroe 33.97 369

Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Cherno More 33.97 369
79. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 34.21 361
80. Stefania SHOPOVA 13 Pirin 34.37 356
81. Yoana KOSTOVA 13 Levent SC 34.69 347
82. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 34.77 344
83. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 34.98 338
84. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 35.05 336
85. Levena AVRAMOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 35.13 334
86. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 35.14 333
87. Anna-Mariq DIKOVA 13 Beroe 35.16 333
88. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 35.28 330
89. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 35.44 325
90. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 35.46 325
91. Nikol TONKOVA 13 Shampion3 35.61 320
92. Nikol NIKOLOVA 13 Trayana 35.74 317
93. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 36.08 308
94. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 36.11 307
95. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 36.14 306
96. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 36.93 287
97. Petia PETKOVA 13 Levski 2014 37.30 279
98. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 38.30 257
99. Katerina VASILEVA 13 Sprint Sofia 39.33 238

100. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 39.75 230
101. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 40.24 222
102. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 40.35 220
103. Kristina BEROVA 13 Phoenix 41.18 207
104. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 41.47 203
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

105. Daniela NIKOLOVA 14 Cska 42.15 193
WDR Desislava MATROVA 17 Orenda

13 - 14 years

1. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 28.78 607 A
2. Vicky-Louie's Alex SAUERMAN 13 Etar2 29.47 566 B
3. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 31.33 471
4. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 31.47 464
5. Yana PETKOVA 14 Viking 2008 31.51 463
6. Vladimira TSULEVA 13 Sandanski 31.67 456
7. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 31.71 454
8. Mariya STANCHEVA 14 Galata-Varna 31.77 451

Mariya PAVLOVA 14 G.D.S 31.77 451
10. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 31.81 450
11. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 31.96 443
12. Boryana YANEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 32.04 440
13. Lili ILKOVA 13 Levent SC 32.15 436
14. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 32.24 432
15. Damyana LUZEVA 14 Torpedo 32.34 428
16. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 32.83 409
17. Siyana MUHAROVA 13 Kamengrad 32.94 405
18. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 14 Aquazard 32.98 403
19. Daria GEORGIEVA 13 Beroe 33.28 393
20. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 33.53 384
21. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 33.61 381
22. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 14 Mladost'91 33.76 376
23. Kalina DIMITROVA 14 Beroe 33.97 369

Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Cherno More 33.97 369
25. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 34.21 361
26. Stefania SHOPOVA 13 Pirin 34.37 356
27. Yoana KOSTOVA 13 Levent SC 34.69 347
28. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 34.98 338
29. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 35.05 336
30. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 35.14 333
31. Anna-Mariq DIKOVA 13 Beroe 35.16 333
32. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 35.28 330
33. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 35.46 325
34. Nikol TONKOVA 13 Shampion3 35.61 320
35. Nikol NIKOLOVA 13 Trayana 35.74 317
36. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 36.08 308
37. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 36.11 307
38. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 36.93 287
39. Petia PETKOVA 13 Levski 2014 37.30 279
40. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 38.30 257
41. Katerina VASILEVA 13 Sprint Sofia 39.33 238
42. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 40.24 222
43. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 40.35 220
44. Kristina BEROVA 13 Phoenix 41.18 207
45. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 41.47 203
46. Daniela NIKOLOVA 14 Cska 42.15 193
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

15 - 17 years

1. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 28.41 631 A
2. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 28.88 601 A
3. Simona BOGDANOVA 17 Olimpia 29.16 584 B
4. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 29.31 575 B
5. Svilena BRATOEVA 16 St.George 29.53 562 B
6. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 29.67 554 B
7. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 29.78 548 B

Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 29.78 548 B
9. Maria JIVKOVA 17 Cska 29.81 547 R

10. Simona MARINOVA 15 Aquazard 29.83 545 R
11. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 30.09 531
12. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 30.13 529
13. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.34 518
14. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 30.35 518
15. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 30.43 514
16. Svetla CEROVSKA 17 Orenda 30.64 503
17. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 30.71 500
18. Lubka MITSINA 15 Vihren 31.33 471
19. Teodora MARINOVA 17 Shampion3 31.93 445
20. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 32.18 434
21. Mihaela PULEVA 16 Levent SC 32.19 434
22. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 32.23 432
23. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 15 Levski 32.27 431
24. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 32.30 430
25. Izabela CHAKOVA 15 Nsa 32.51 421
26. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 32.52 421
27. Viktoriya GRUEVA 17 Phoenix 32.74 412
28. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 32.78 411
29. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 32.80 410
30. Liliya KRINDOVA 16 Etar2 32.81 410
31. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 33.08 400
32. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 33.15 397
33. Anna RADOVANOVA 16 Tibris 33.18 396
34. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 33.21 395
35. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 33.33 391
36. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 33.38 389
37. Desislava LAZAROVA 17 Vihren 33.43 387
38. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 33.62 381

Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 33.62 381
40. Kalina MLADENOVA 15 Etar2 33.66 379
41. Monika KITANOVA 16 Sprint 33.78 375
42. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 16 Aquazard 33.94 370
43. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 34.77 344
44. Levena AVRAMOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 35.13 334
45. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 35.44 325
46. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 36.14 306
47. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 39.75 230

WDR Desislava MATROVA 17 Orenda


